TABELLONE ORARIO DOCENTI PROVVISORIO 2017/2018

ORARIO DEFINITIVO IN VIGORE DAL 18 settembre 2017

LUNEDI'

MARTEDI'

MERCOLEDI'

GIOVEDI'

VENERDI'

3.

4.

5.

3.

4. |5.

3. |4. |5

6.

3.

4. |5.

3.

4. |5.

ALBERGO

AMORE .

ANGELINO

APRILE

2AT

3BT

2AT|

3BT

4AT)

3BT

4AT

3BT

BARBON

5C

3G

3AB

2AB

2C |5C

3G

2AB

1C

BELMONTE

2BT

2BT

BONANNO

3B

3E

4B

2B (3B

4B

4E

3E

BONANNO R.

BORRELLI

3BT

3AT

4AT

3BT

4AT

3AT| 3BT

3BT

3AT

4AT)

3AT|

BULGHERINI

CANU

3C

3C

4C

5C

5C

3C

CAPOLONGO

4D

4C

4D

4F

CAPPADONIA MASTROLOR

3B

3B

1B

1B

2B

1B

1B

CAPPELLI

CASCONE

3BT

5AT|

4AT

1AT

4AT)

5AT|

4AT

3BT| 2AT

4AT

2AT

1AT

3BT

CATENA

4D

4D |4D

CHILLE'

CICCONE

2B

2B

CINESE

3AT|

3AT|

CORRENTI

2A

2A

4A

4A

CURCURUTO

2B

2F

2D

2F

2A

2B

DAMASCO

4AB

3AB

3AB

4AB

3AB

3AB|

5AB

5AB

3AB

5AB

D'AMBROSIO

DANZA A.

DANZAF.

DE FALCO

3B

3B

3B

2B

DE MAIO

2B

2B

2B

1B

3D

DE PASCALE

DE PASQUALE

DE SANCTIS

2AB

2A

2D

1B

1B

2C

DI BATTISTA

DI DIONISIO

DI FILIPPO

3B

2F

2C

4E

2F
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DI GIACOMO

5B

3E

5D

3B

5D

4E

3D

4E

4B

3E

DI MAURO

2AT

1AT|

1BT

1AT

1BT|

2AT

1BT

1AT

1BT

1BT

2AT

1AT

DI ROCCO

2AT|

1AT

1BT

4AT|

1BT|

5AT

1AT

5AT

4AT

2AT

1AT

2AT

1BT

1AT

DIRITTO A

4F

DIRITTOB

DIRITTOC

3AT

3AT|

1BT

ED. MUSICALE A

FARAGLIA

FAVALE

FERRI

FILOSOFIA A

FONDACARO

5E

5E

5E

3A

5E

3A

5E

4F

3A

3A

5E

FOSCHI

4E

5G

4E

5A

5G

3G

5A

FRANCESCHELLI

4D

4C

4D

4D

4C

4D

4C

4D

3C

FRANCESE

FRANCHI

2D

2C

2C

2D

1C

1C

FRONCILLO

5G

3G

4AB

3G

5G

3G

3G

FURFARO

FURNERI

3C

4c

5C

3C

4c

GABRIELLO

GALATA'

GALAZZO

GARZARELLA

2C

2D

3E

3E

GEOGRAFIA A

1D

1B

GIGLIO

3F

3F

3F

2F

2F

2F

2F

GOLIA

4A

3C

5C

5C

3A

3C

4A

GRECO

3A

5A

3A

1C

1C

4A

3A

5A

4A

IACOELLA

2A

2A

4F

3F

2A

2A

4F

4F

3F

4F

3F

3F

3F

4F

3F

IGIENE A

4F

3D

IGIENE B

IMPERA

INFORMATICA A

I0SIMI

2D

3D

4D

3D

3D

2D

2D

4D

3D

2D

2D

3D

4D

ITALIANO A

5D

5D

5D

LANDI

1BT|

1BT|

LAUDATI
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LAURENZI

5A

5A

5A

5A

4E

5A

5A

4E

5A

4E

LICCARDO

MAGAGNA

1AT|

1D

1B

1BT)|

1D

MALCANGI

4A

2B

2A

1B

3E

5B

2D

1A

4D

5D

MANDIA

4C

5D

4C

3D

4D

5E

5D

5D

3D

4C

MANIA

MARRANDINO

MARTELLO

2B

3B

1B

4B

3B

2B

2B

MARTUFI

MASTRIPIERI

MATEMATICA A

MATEMATICA B

5D

5D

MATEMATICA C

MAZARA

2F

2C

3D

2BT|

4AT|

2AT

3AT|

1AT

3BT

3C

5C

1C

MAZZARRINI

MERCURI

3AT

3AT|

1AT

3AT

1BT

1BT

3AT

2BT|

5AT

3AT|

5AT

MORO

3E

4B

5B

4B

4B

4B

3E

5B

3E

MOSCETTA

NAIMOLI

NATALINI

2F

2F

NESCI

ONOFRI

4C

5C

3AT|

3AT

3C

5E

5E

3C

ORLANDO

2F

5AT|

2F

2F

2BT

5AT|

2BT

5AT|

PALAMONE

2AB

PANUCCI

3AB

4AB

3G

5AB

3G

5AB|

5AB

PAOLIZZI

4B

5B

4B

5B

5B

4B

PASCALI

PEPE

3F

4F

PESCE

PEZONE

5AB

4AB

3AB

2AB

2AB

5AB

2AB

3AB

4AB

2AB

PIERGIOVANNI

PIERRO

PIRO

PIRODDI LORRAI

5AB

2AB

4AB

3AB

PISA

2F

2F

PRATICHETTI
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PRETAZZOLI

5AB

2AB

4AB

5AB

5AB

2AB

4AB

4AB

3AB

2AB

2AB

5AB

3AB

PRO

3A

aA

5A

2A

2C

2A

2A

PROIETTI

3G

5G

2AB

5G

5G

2AB

3G

2AB

5G

2AB

PUCCI

QUARTARONE

3D

4A

3D

1C

3F

5G

3F

1C

1C

3F

3D

RAIOLA

5G

5G

2A

5G

3G

ROMANIN

1AT|

4AT|

2F

2BT

1AT|

3AT

1BT

5AT|

ROMANO

3AB

5AB

3AB

5G

4AB

4AB

ROVAN

5E

1A

4E

4E

5E

4E

RUBEI

SABATINI A.

SABATINI C.

3E

3E

3E

4A

aA

3E

3E

4A

SALZILLO

SARNACCHIARO

5A

3A

5A

4A

3A

3A

5A

4A

3A

SASSI

SATTO

SCALETTA

1AT|

2AT|

2AT

2AT|

1AT

1AT

2AT

SCIENZE MOT. A

SCIENZE MOT. B

SCIENZE TERRA A

1BT|

2BT)|

2BT

2BT

SCIENZE TERRA B

1BT

2BT

SCIENZE UMANE A

4F

SENESI

5D

2D

5D

5C

5D

1D

5C

SERGI

3BT

4AT

5AT|

3BT

4AT

5AT

3BT

SICA

4A

3A

3C

3F

3C

3A

1A

SOLOPERTO

SOSTEGNO A

SOSTEGNO B

SOSTEGNO C

SOSTEGNO D

SOSTEGNO E

SOSTEGNO F

SOSTEGNO G

SOSTEGNO H

SOSTEGNO |

SOSTEGNO L
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SOSTEGNO M

SPAGNOLO A

2A

1A

2A

SPAGNOLO B

5D

5D

SPAGNOLO C

3F

1AT|

1AT

2AT

4F

SPAGNOLO D

SUTERA

5B

3B

2B

TARTAGLIONE

5AB

5AB

3AB

4AB

4C

4AB

3AB

5AB

TEC. PROF. A

5C

TEC. PROF. B

4D

5D

TEC. PROF. C

TOLVE

2C

TRATT. TESTIA

TRAVIERSO

5AT|

2AT|

3BT

3AT

2AT|

3BT

4AT

5AT

4AT)

2AT

3AT

4AT

TRENTANI

3AB

5AB

2AB

4AB

4AB

3AB

2AB

5AB

4AB

3AB

TROIANI

TROPE' COUVIN

TUBITO

5G

VALDIVIA

3BT

2BT

2BT

2BT

3AT

VERILE

VETRANO

4AT|

5AT

3BT

3BT

2BT

2BT)|

5AT

5AT|

5AT

3BT

4AT

5AT

4AT

VIETRI

VOLPATO

ZANOT

2BT|

2BT)|

1BT

3BT

3BT

1BT

2BT




